## **VISION YOUTH 2020 FOUNDATION**



"Where there is 'no guidance' a people fall, but in abundance of counselors there is safety." Proverbs 11:14 Shirley Ryan Thompson, CEO

(803) 508.2489 | (803) 292.4114

Website: <a href="www.vy2020foundation.com">www.vy2020foundation.com</a> Email: <a href="www.vy2020youths@gmail.com">visions2020youths@gmail.com</a>

A 501(c)(3) Nonprofit Organization

Vision Youth 2020 Foundation, a 501(c)(3), Nonprofit Organization, is soliciting sponsors and financial support for our Community Development Program, 1-Night Youth Explosion on Friday, November 3, 2023, as well as continuing to Raise the Awareness of HOPE: Healing Oneself through Prayer and Education in our communities. You are welcome to donate more or any amount in between from the amounts listed below:

☐ \$2000 or above {PLATINUM}
□ \$1,000.00 - \$1,999.00 {GOLD}
□ \$500.00 - \$999.00 {SILVER}
□ \$100.00 - \$499.00 {BRONZE}
□ \$99 or less {PATRON}
All <b>{SILVER to PLATINUM}</b> , will be recognized with a 20 second or less advertisement video of you or your business, VIP seating at the event, and your name and logo listed on the program.
All contributions will be greatly appreciated with your placed in the program.
The following are the ways you can make your donation:
* Check made payable to: Vision Youth 2020 Foundation and mail it to:
Vision Youth 2020 Foundation, PO Box 441, Graniteville, SC 29829.
Cash App: \$Visionsyouth2020 (Don't forget the (s) on Visions)
* Zelle: 8035082489
* Givelify App: Organization (Vision Youth 2020 Foundation)
MONEY RECEIVED BY:
DATE RECEIVED: